 CENTRAL

S
Nome

1° BORIS
2° REI DAVI
3° FREE WILLY
4° DESCONTROLADO
5 SOBERANO
6° STARK
7° MARRUA
8° ODIN

Anilha
046758
031757
419634
242252
000654
034973
034428
059134

TRINCA FERRO 18/06/2022
SOAL- SC

Dono
MARCELO MOTA
ALDAIR DOS SANTOS
JEAN ONOFRE
WILLIAN
MARIO DARIO FLORENCIO
JOAO CARARA
GEOVANI
RODRIGO

Cidade
ITAPEMA

ITAPEMA

CAMBORIU

ITAPEMA
CAMBORIU

10/15 min
0/130
0/114
0/96
0/88
0/82
0/82
0/81
0/81

Pontos

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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